To:
From:
Sent:

Subject: Change ticket!

Matalia Molotkova

Thur 5/23/2018 3:57:48 PM

Title: American Express ®

1st class - $327, Premier - $365.00

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

lets do 2:01pm

can | have price of premium economy and biz? (or is it first?)

eMAY 19 [ Need hotel & train ticket 1)

On May 23, 2019, at 11:49 AM, Natalia Molotkova <G -

wrote:

Trains are:

At 2:01pm or 3:31pm, which one? What class?

Regards,
Matalia (MNatasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

OK, working on train.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

iinturiin Rilitiinshii Miiiiir

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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for the moment we will not book this hotel for - researching her to stay with a friend instead. ..
train ticket next! ;)

On May 23, 2019, at 10:11 AM, Natalia Molotkova -:_:r wrote:

Hotel:
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

INTERCONTINENTAL LONDON PARK
ONE HAMILTON PLACE PARK LANE
LONDON GB W1J 7QY

CLASSIC ROOM
" 429.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
438.00 EFF 31MAY - 02JUN

« Estimated total for hotel reservation; GBP1307.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

SUPERIOR ROOM
** 469.00 EFF 30MAY - 01JUN
498.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

« Estimated total for hotel reservation: GEP1437.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

DELUXE ROOM

** 519.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
528.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
565.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUNM

« Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBEP1613.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

EXECUTIVE ROOM

** 549.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
558.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
619.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

« Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1727.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

Cancellation policy - 1 days prior to arrival.

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

i

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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great. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:40 AM, Natalia Molotkova | NG ot

OK, working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova <} -

Let's start with air first:

Your response 1s required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

+ Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

s
(L

o

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!
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Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
-@ﬁ

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change [l ticket to London to de
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from L

FLIGHTS | HOTELS| CARS

recoro LocaTor: || EGN

YOUR"®

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This mess
cannot accept incoming messages. If you han

Service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerar
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Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and cal

hitps://myamextravel. com/baggage

Other Information

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Air France

MNon-stop
Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F

Arrival Terminal: Terminal 1

EFTA_R1_01112566
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FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

air France: [N

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHRE)

British Airways

Operated By British Airvays

Maon-stop
Duration: 12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

EFTA_R1_01112567
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Arrival Terminal:Teminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J
C Business Class
Boeing TE7-9
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2FPC per adult
gy p

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways -

TRAVELLE

E-TICKET

Ticket BA
Ticket AF
Ticket BA

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOU
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from hao
legal, financial or other select emergency coorn
including medical and legal referrals, PP# XX
more. Card Members may be responsible for t

senvice providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1| NG -

EFTA_R1_01112568
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View and manage your Trip by logging onto Ar

Entry and Exit Infarmation for Travel

American Express recommends that you perio
review www.Visacentral. com for the most up t
requiremeants for your travel destination. Due
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccu
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails eve
receive email marketing offers from American
mail practices, please review the American Ex|

at www americanexpress.com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full term:

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment,
Reader. Refer to website below to download a

http:/ifwww adobe com/products/acrobat/reads

Thank you for choosing American Express Cer
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hote
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and repre

EFTA_R1_01112569
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act as an agent for travel suppliers and you un
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, o
services, cessation of operations, accidents or
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (;
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts
unrest, sirikes. riots, thefi, disease, accidents «
internat, telecommunications lines or facifities,
systems, or any other cause beyond the contr

Intermediary Disclosure. Ameyx assists you in f
making arrangements that meet your individuz
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you an
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an ind
fiduciary. Ve want you to be aware that certai
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets
time may also provide incentives to our travel
may also provide compensation to us for vario
services that we perform for them, such as grs
marketing channels, participating in marketing
technology initiatives. In addition, wea receive c
when customers use the American Express C:
products to pay for supplier products and servi
enter into other business relationships with su
including levels and types of compensation an
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and
may consider a number of factors, including st
preferences. The relationships we have with s
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we rec

California State Seller of Travel Registration N

State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: LIE
Rengistered lowa Travel Agency.
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.-
I

To learn more about e-mail security or report 8 suspicious e-rmail, please visit us at

B 2015 American Express. All rights resersed

Amefican Express uses 3rd party concierge sannce providers who are not authorized 1o act on behalf of American Express an
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy fior any claims. relating to services or products
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re
PUrpses,

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are s
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $3¢
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

¢« Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHRE) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

onsh
@

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

EFTA_R1_01112571
EFTA02286369



Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manaager
-@ﬂ

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!l We need to change - ticket to London to depart on
intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to F

FLIGHTS | HOTELS| CARS| CRUI

R
RECORD LOCATOR: -

YOUR TRIP

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message w

EFTA_R1_01112572
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cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any

service at 1-{

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be a

https.//myvamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris

Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka

Kansai International (KI1X)

Air France

Doeraled By Alf France

EFTA_R1_01112573
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Mon-stop

Duration: 11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2018, 05:20 PM
Londaon
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

EFTA_R1_01112574
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Operaled By Britesh Arwavs

MNon-stop
Duration: 12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal &

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2ZPC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways -

TRAVELLER IN

E-TICKET

Ticket BA
Ticket AF
Ticket BA

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TR
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, yc
legal, financial or other select emergency coordinatic

including medical and legal referrals, PP# XXX

EFTA_R1_01112575
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more. Card Members may be responsible for the cos
service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-| | N (cirect

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto America

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically
review www Visacentral com for the most up to date
requirements for your travel destination. Due to fraql
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the inforr
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if yo
receive email marketing offers from American Expre:
mail practices, please review the American Express |
at www. americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensun

Reader. Refer to website below to download and ins

hitp:'www adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep. hir

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurior
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-impc
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be apj
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the p

EFTA_R1_01112576
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inquire with the hotel before your frip regarding the e
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Relate
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representa
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understa
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or dai
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the ;
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbot
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failure
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of gov
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failu
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or thi
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Al

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding
making arrangements that meet your individual need
factors in identifying travel suppliers 1o you and recol
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independ
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain supg
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or off
time may also provide incentives to our fravel couns:
may also provide compensation to us for various ma
services that we parform for them, such as granting |
marketing channels, participating in marketing progr.
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compet
when customers use the American Express Card or «
products to pay for supplier products and services. F
enter info ather business relationships with supplier:
including levels and types of compensation and incel
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recom
may consider a number of factors. including supplier
preferences. The relationships we have with supplie
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recomme

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number

State Seller of Travel Registration Number: UBI#G00
Registered lowa Travel Agency.

EFTA_R1_01112577
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- { " L
To leam mone about e-mail security or report a susplcious e-mail, please visit us o

@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
American Express uses 3rd party concienge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Amercan Express and you ack

or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the servic
Amaearican Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. YWe reserve the right to note pro

OK, working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationshi

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ G- ot

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are s

» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $3¢

EFTA_R1_01112578
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+ Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.
* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m
Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Armving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change - ticket to London to depart on
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London

FLIGHTS | HOTELS| CARS| CRUISE
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RECORD LOCATOR -

YOURTRIPI

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any q

Service at 1-

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be acc

hitps //myamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292
DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM

EFTA_R1_01112580
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Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal: Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 108

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er

Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

s france [N

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING
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Fri, May 31 2019, 12,55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (MRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Alrways

Mon-stop
Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 7879

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

pritish Airways IR

TRAVELLER INF

EFTA_R1_01112582
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E-TICKET

Ticket B
Ticket AF
Ticket B

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP?
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination
including medical and legal referrals, PP# xR 000K
more. Card Members may be responsible for the costs
service providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1| G0 cirect-o:

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically
review www Visacentral com for the most up to date a

requirements for your travel destination. Due to freque

Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the informa
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or i
contained on that site

You may receive customer service emails even if you |
receive email marketing offers from American Express
mail practices, please review the American Express Pr
at www.americanexpress. com/privacy
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See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and co
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure !

Reader. Refer to website below to download and instal

hittp:/fwwiv adobe com/products/acrobatreadstep htmil

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-impos:
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be appli
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the pre
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding the exi
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representati
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understan
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or dam
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the ac
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbook
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts ¢
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of gove
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failure
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Am

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding tr
making arrangements that meet your individual needs.
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recom
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independer
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppli
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or othe
time may also provide incentives to our travel counsels
may also provide compensation to us for various mark
services thal we perform for them, such as granting th
marketing channels, participating in marketing prograr
technolegy initiatives. In addition, we receive compens
when customers use the American Express Card or of
products to pay for supplier products and services. Fre
enter into other business relationships with suppliers
including levels and types of compensation and incent

EFTA_R1_01112584
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subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recomm
may consider a number of factors, including supplier 2
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we racomment

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number:

State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: UBIEG004
Registered lowa Travel Agency.

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mall, please visit us at

@ 2015 American Express. All rights resenved

American Express uses 3rd party conclerge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ack
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided L
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the
PUrpOSES.

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject

EFTA_R1_01112585
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» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38.70).
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12Zh 25m

Departing: Toloyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am QK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-520PM EST

Maorning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change - ticket to London to depart on May 3(
intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to Paris de

FLIGHTS| HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES
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el e S
xecoro Locarox N

YOUR TRIP DI

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was =

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any qu

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be acce:

https://myamextravel. com/baggage

Other Information

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

EFTA_R1_01112587
EFTA02286385



DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Cperated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 108

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &
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DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2018, 0520 PM
Londaon
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Cperated By British Airways

Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing T87-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Aimays;_

TRAVELLER INFC
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E-TICKET

Ticket B
Ticket A
Ticket B

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? (
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you h
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination a
including medical and legal referrals, PP# X000
more. Card Members may be responsible for the costs ¢
service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toli-free) 1] G iect-cia

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American E

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically

review www Visacentral com for the most up to date anc

requirermnents for yvour travel destination. Due to frequent
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the informatic
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or inc
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you he
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raceive amail marketing offers from American Express, |
mail practices, please review the American Express Priv

at www americanexprass.comiprivacy

See aftached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and con
PDF itinerary attachment:

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure yc

Reader, Refer to website below to download and install |

hitp:/'www adobe com/products/acrobatireadstep htmi

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Tr.
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposec
not limited to, daily resort ar facility fees, may be applic:
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the prop
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding the exist
such charges,

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related S
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representative
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand

shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damag
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts
suppliers, inciuding but not limited to delays, averbookin
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures o
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of govern
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third p
systems, ar any other cause beyond the control of Ame:

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding tra
making arrangements that meet your individual neads.
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recomm
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain supplier
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other
time may also provide incentives to our travel counselor
may also provide compensation to us for various marke
services that we perform for them, such as granting ther
marketing channels, participating in marketing program:
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compensa

EFTA_R1_01112591
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whan customers use the American Express Card or othe
products to pay for supplier products and services, From
enter into other business relationships with suppliers ar
including levels and types of compensation and incentiv
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recomme
may consider a number of factors, including supplier aw
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers n
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 11

State Seller of Travel Registration NMumber; UB#G00465
Registerad lowa Travel Agency

To learn mone abaul‘ra-mali security of report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at american:

B 2015 Amarican Express. All rights resarved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized 1o act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
the actions of the senvice provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or feas you authorize. We reserve tha nght o note profile and praferance data for servici
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Hotel:
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

INTERCONTINENTAL LONDON PARK
ONE HAMILTON PLACE PARK LANE
LONDON GB W1J 7QY

CLASSIC ROOM
" 429.00 EFF 30MAY - 3TMAY
439.00 EFF 31MAY - 02JUN

= Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1307.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

SUPERIOR ROOM
"™ 489.00 EFF 30MAY - 01JUN
489.00 EFF O1JUN - 02JUN

« Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1437.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

DELUXE ROOM

** 519.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
529.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
565.00 EFF O1JUN - 02JUN

= Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1613.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

EXECUTIVE ROOM

** 549.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
559.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
619.00 EFF D1JUN - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1727.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

Cancellation policy - 1 days prior to arrival.

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed,

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

- i

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

great. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:40 AM, Natalia Molotkova <|||GGEEEEE - ot
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OK, working on train and hotel next.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
ri i i r

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova {_} wrote:

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are s
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $3¢
» Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHE]) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your autherization to proceed.

Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

ns
L1}

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am QK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
MNatalia (Matasha) Molotkova

EFTA_R1_01112594
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Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change [l ticket to London to depart on
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London

FLIGHT:] HOTELS| CARS| CRUISE

RECORD LDCATDF{-

YOUR TRIP I

DO NMOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any q

service at 1-|

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be acc

https .//myamexiravel com/baggage
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Other Information

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris

Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka

Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal: Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 108

EFTA_R1_01112596
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W Premium Economy
Boeing 77 7-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Air France: -

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA 6

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (MRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Airways
Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal: Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

EFTA_R1_01112587
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Your Seats; 11J
C Business Class
Boeing 787-9
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adulf

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways -

TRAVELLER INF

E-TICKET

Ticket B
Ticket A
Ticket B

NMEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP?
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination
including medical and legal referrals, PP# XOCO0000K
more. Card Members may be responsible for the costs

service providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-ree) 1 G0 ciect-o:

Manage Your Trip

EFTA_R1_01112598
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View and manage your Trip by logging onto American

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically
review www Visacentral com for the most up to date a
requirements for your travel destination. Due to freque
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the informa
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or i
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you |
receive email marketing offers from American Express
mail practices, please review the American Express Pr
at www_americanexpress.com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and co

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure -
Reader. Refer to website below to download and instal

hitp:/fwww adobe. comiproducts/acrobatireadstep html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-impos
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be appli
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the pre
inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding the exi
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatiy
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understan
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or dam:
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the ac
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbook
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts ¢
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earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of gove
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failure
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third
gystems, or any other cause beyond the control of Am

Intermediary Disclosure, Amex assists yvou in finding tr
making arrangements that meet your individual neads.
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recom
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independer
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppli
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or othe
time may also provide incentives to our travel counsels
may also provide compensation to us for various rmark
services that we perform for them, such as granting th
marketing channels, participating in marketing prograr
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compeans
when customers use the American Express Card or ot
products to pay for supplier products and services. Frc
enter into other business relationships with suppliers i
inciuding levels and types of compensation and incent
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recomr
may consider a number of factors, including supplier
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliars
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommen

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number:

State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: UBIE#E004i
Registered lowa Travel Agency.
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I B

To leam rmare about e-rmail security or repor a suspicious e-mail, pleass visit us at

@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party conclerge service providers who are nol authonzed to act an behalf of American Express and you ack
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided L
and not against Amerncan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorze. VWe reserve the
PUFPOSES.

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38.70).
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

*+ Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
- onshi

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

EFTA_R1_01112601
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Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
[

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change - ticket to London to depart on May 3(
intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to Paris de

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
RECORD LDCATOR-

YOUR TRIP DETH

DO MOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questio

service at 1-| NN

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airine Baggage Fea/Rules may apply and can be accessed
hitps:fmyamexiravel com/baggage
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Other Information

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KI1x)

Air France

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seafs. 10B

EFTA_R1_01112603
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W Premium Economy
Boeing 77 7-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Air France: -

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (MRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London

London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Airways
Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal &

FLIGHT INFORMATION

EFTA_R1_01112604
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Your Seats: 11J
C Business Class
Boeing 787-9
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways: _

TRAVELLER INFORN

E-TICKET

Ticket B
Ticket AF
Ticket B

NMEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALI
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel mare than 100 miles fram home, you have
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination and a
including medical and legal referrals, PP# MO0, ©
more. Card Members may be responsible for the costs charg
service providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toli-free) 1 G cirect-dial colle

Manage Your Trip

EFTA_R1_01112605
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View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Expre

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically

review www Visacentral.com for the most up to date and act
requirements for your travel destination. Due to frequent cha
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information pr
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomg
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have n
receive email marketing offers from American Express. For
mail practices, please review the American Express Privacy

at www americanexprass.com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditiol

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you he
Reader. Refer to website below to download and install this 1

hitp:/iwww adobe com/products/acrobatireadstep. htmil

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed cha
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the property.
inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding the axistence
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Servit
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (cc
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand and

shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damage to
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of ¢
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's,

services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of eq
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules, or (2) acts of God

EFTA_R1_01112606
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earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmen
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures rela
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel s
making arrangements that meet your individual needs. We ¢
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recommendi
itineraries, In this role, we are acting as an independeant third
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pa
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goal:
time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. C
may also provide compensation to us for various marketing |
services that we perform for them, such as granting them ac
marketing channels, participating in marketing programs anc
technology initiatives. In addifion. we receive compensation |
when customers use the American Express Card or other An
products to pay for supplier products and services. From tim
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and th
including levels and types of compensation and incentives w
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recommendin
may consider a number of factors, including supplier availab
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may :
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 10223

State Seller of Travel Registration Number: LUBI#E00469654
Registered lowa Travel Agency.
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To learn mare about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

© 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concherge senvice providers who are not authorized 1o act on behall of American Express and you acknowledge
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the anly remedy fior any claims relating to services or products provided by the senvice provider
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and pr

OK, working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ - ' ote:

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38.70).
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manaier

EFTA_R1_01112608
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Maorning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

ionshi
@

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change - ticket to London to depart on May 3(
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to Pari

FLIGHTS| HOTELS | CARS| CRLUISES
RECORD LOCATOR: -
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YOUR TRIP DETAI

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent fre

cannol accepl incoming messages. If you have any questions

service at 1|

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed b

/baqgage

Other Information

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Faris

Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka

Kansai International (KIX)

EFTA_R1_01112610
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Air France

Operated By Air France

Non-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 FM
Londaon
London Heathrow (LHR)
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British Airways

Operated By Bnlish Alrways

Mon-stop
Duration: 12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal &

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways _

TRAVELLER INFORM,

E-TICKET

Ticket BA
Ticket AF
licket BA

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL
ASSIST HOTLINE

VWhen you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 2

EFTA_R1_01112612
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legal, financial or other selact emergency coordination and as:
including medical and legal referrals, PP# JOOOOOOO0CXE, cas
maore. Card Members may be responsible for the costs charge
service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-J I (cirect-cial coilec

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express

Entry and Exit |nformation for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically

review www Visacentral com for the most up to date and accu
requirements for your travel destination. Due to frequent chany
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information pro
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomple
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have rec
receive email marketing offers from American Express. For de
mail practices, please review the American Express Privacy Si
at www_americanexpress. com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you hav

Reader. Refer to website below to download and install this fre

http:ffwww adobe comiproducts/acrobat/readstep htmil

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel S

pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed chart

EFTA_R1_01112613
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nat limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the property. °
inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding the existence 2
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Service
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (coll
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand and ac
ghall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damage to p
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omr
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, c:
senvices, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equi
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, f
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governments
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, aceidents or failures relate
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third pary te
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel su
making arrangements that meet your individual needs. We co
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recommendin
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third ¢
fiduciary. Ve want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay |
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals,
time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Ce
may also provide compensation to us for various marketing ar
services that we perform for them, such as granting them acce
marketing channels, participating in marketing programs and ¢
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compensation frc
when customers use the American Express Card or aother Ame
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and thes
including levels and fypes of compensation and incentives we
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recommending
may consider a number of factors, including supplier availabili
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may als
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022311

State Seller of Travel Registration Number. UBI#E00469694. |
Registered lowa Travel Agency.
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To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amer

© 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized 1o act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sen.
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and'or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to e

pUrposas.

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38.70).

* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm
Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

EFTA_R1_01112615
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Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

s
@

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change - ticket to London to depart on May 30. Also
hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to Paris departing around 2:30pn

FLIGHTS | HOTELS| CARSE CRUISES

RECORD LOCATOR NG

EFTA_R1_01112616
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YOUR TRIP DET

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent

cannol accept incoming messages. If you have any guesti

service at 1|

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accesse
https:(imyamextravel com/bagaage

Other Information

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris

Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
O=aka

Kansai International (KIX)

EFTA_R1_01112617
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Air France

Operated By Alr France

Non-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

EFTA_R1_01112618
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British Alrways

Operated By British Alrways

Mon-stop
Duration: 12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal &

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways_

TRAVELLER INFOR

E-TICKET

Ticket BA& 1257360900126-14MAY
Ticket AF 0577360900127-14MAY
Ticket BA 1257361745479 1TMAY

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CAL
ASSIST HOTLINE

VWhen you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have

EFTA_R1_01112619
EFTA02286417



legal, financial or other select emergency coordination and
including medical and legal referrals, PP# JOOO0000CKT,
mare, Card Members may be responsible for the costs char
service providers,

1-800-333-AMEX (toil-free) 1| (direct-dial col

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Expr

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically
review www Visacentral com for the maost up to date and ac
requirements for your travel destination. Due to frequent ch:
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incom
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have

receive email marketing offers from American Express. For
mail practices, please review the American Express Privacy
at www . americanexpress.com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditic
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you h

Reader. Refer to website below to download and install this

http:{fwww adobe comiproductsiacrobat/readstep himl

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Trave

pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed ch

EFTA_R1_01112620
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not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the property
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding the existenc
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Senvi
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (¢
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand and
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damage
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's,
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of eg
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or {2) acts of Goc
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmeai
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures rel;
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party
systems, or any other cause heyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel
making arrangements that meet yvour individual needs, We |
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recommend
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent thin
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pe
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goa
fime may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. {
may also provide compensation to us for various marketing
senvices that we perform for them, such as granting them a
marketing channels, participating in marketing programs an
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compensation
when customers use the American Express Card or ather A
products to pay for supplier products and services. From tin
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and tt
including levels and types of compensation and incentives v
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recommendir
may consider a number of factors, including supplier availal
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: 1022

State Seller of Travel Registration Number: UBI#60046969+
Registered lowa Travel Agency.
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!

To learn mone about ¢-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
1@ 2015 American Exprass, All rights resered

Amencan Express uses 3rd party conclerge service providers who are not authonzed to act on behall of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provid
and not against Amercan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right 1o note profile
purpases

Trains are:
At 2:01pm or 3:31pm, which one? What class?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

OK, working on train.

EFTA_R1_01112622
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Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

for the moment we will not book this hotel fur- researching her to stay with a friend instead. ..
train ticket next! ;)

On May 23, 2019, at 10:11 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[} G-

wrote:

Hotel:
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

INTERCONTINEMNTAL LONDON PARK
OME HAMILTON PLACE PARK LANE
LONDON GB W1J 7QY

CLASSIC ROOM
** 429.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
439.00 EFF 31MAY - 02JUN

- Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1307.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.
SUPERIOR ROOM
** 469,00 EFF 30MAY - 01JUN

499.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

« Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1437.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

DELUXE ROOM

** 519.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
529.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
565.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

« Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1613.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

EXECUTIVE ROOM
** 549.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
559.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN

EFTA_R1_01112623
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619.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN
+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1727.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

Cancellation policy - 1 days prior to arrival.

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

great. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:40 AM, Natalia Molotkova <} G- ot

OK, working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

S
[,

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-320PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova :_} wrote:

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are s
» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $3¢
+ Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

¢ Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm
Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

ion Relationshi n
&

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
. o
@

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change - ticket to London to depart on
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London

FLIGHTS] HOTELS| CARS| CRUISE
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recoro LocaToR [N

YOUR TRIP [

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was

cannot accept incoming messages. |f you have any q

service at 1- |

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be acc

https /imyamextravel.com/baggage

Other Information

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
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Csaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operatad By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal: Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B
W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er

Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:35 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (MET)

ARRIVING
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Fri, May 31 2019, 0520 PM
London

London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Airways

Mon-stop
Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 114
C Business Class
Boeing 787-9
Meals: Meals

Bagnage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

TRAVELLER INF

E-TICKET

Ticket BA
Ticket AF
Ticket BA
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NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP:
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel maore than 100 miles from home, you
legal, financial or other select emargency coordination
including medical and legal referrals, PP# X000
more. Card Members may be responsible for the costs
service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 G cirect-i:

Manage Your Inp

View and manage your Trip by legging onto American

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends thal you periodically
review www Visacentral com for the most up to date a
requirements for your travel destination. Due to freque
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the informa
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or i
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you |
receive email marketing offers from American Express
mail practices, please review the American Express Pr
at www _americanexpress. com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and co
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure

Reader. Refer to website below to download and instal

hitto:/fwww adaobe comiproducts/acrobat/readstep html

EFTA_R1_01112629
EFTA02286427



Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion |
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-impos
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be appli
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the pre
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding the exi
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representati
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understan
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or dam
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the ac
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbook
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2} acts o
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of gove
unrest, strikes, riots, thefi, disease, accidents or failure
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Am

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists vou in finding tr
making arrangements that meat your individual needs.
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recom
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independer
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppli
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or othe
time may also provide incentives to our travel counsels
may also provide compensation to us for various mark
services that we perform for them, such as granting th
marketing channels, paricipating in marketing prograr
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compens
when customers use the American Express Card or of
products o pay for supplier products and services. Fre
enter into other business relationships with suppliers :
including levels and types of compensation and incent
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recomrm
may consider a number of factors, including supplier 2
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recomment

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number:
State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: UBI#G004¢
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Registered lowa Travel Agency

< -

To learm moaone al:mult e-mail security or report 8 suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

B 2015 American Express. All rights resansed

American Express uses 3rd party concienge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Amercan Express and you ack
responsible or liable fior the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided
and not against Amenican Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize, We reserve the
puUrposaes.

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38.70).
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Toloyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm
Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm
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Pleaze reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
(D

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
e ——

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change - ticket to London to depart on May 3l
intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to Paris de

FLIGHTS! HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
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RECORD LOCATOR: |G

YOUR TRIP DET/

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questio

senvice at 1- [

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airine Baggage Fea/Rules may apply and can be accessed

https:/fmyamextravel. com/baggage

Other Information

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles Da Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING
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Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)
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ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 0520 PM
London

London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Airways

Mon-stop
Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal: Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J
C Business Class
Boeing 787-9
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways -

TRAVELLER INFORN

E-TICKET

Ticket B
Ticket A

Ticket B

EFTA_R1_01112635
EFTA02286433



NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALI
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel maore than 100 miles from home, you have
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination and a
including medical and legal referrals, PP# MOOOCOCO0T, ©
more, Card Members may be responsible for the costs charc
sarvice providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-J I (cirect-dial colle

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Expre

Entry and Exit information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically

review www Visacentral com for the most up to date and acc
requirements for your travel destination. Due to frequent cha
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information pr
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomy

contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have n
receive email marketing offers from American Express. For ¢
mail practices, please review the American Express Privacy
at www americanexpress.com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditio

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you he
Reader. Refer to website below to download and install this |
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hitp:/iwww adobe. com/products/acrobatireadstep himl

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel
pleasant irip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed cha
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the property.
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding the existence
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Servit
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (cc
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand and

shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damage to
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of ¢
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's,

services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of eq|
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God
earthgquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmen
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures rela
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel s
making arrangements that meet your individual needs. We ¢
factors in identifying travel suppliers fo you and recommendi
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pa
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goal:
time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. C
may also provide compensation to us for various marketing :
services that we perform for themn, such as granting them ac
marketing channels, participating in marketing programs anc
technology inttiatives. In addition, we receive compensation |
when customers use the American Express Card or other An
products to pay for supplier products and services. From tim
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and thi
including levels and types of compensation and incentives w
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recommendin.
may consider a number of factors, including supplier availab
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may &
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.
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California State Seller of Travel Registration Number; 10223
State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: UB#G004596594
Registered lowa Travel Agency

To learn more about e-mail security of report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at o

B 2015 American Express. All ights resarved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not autheorized to act on behall of American Express and you acknowledge
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the anly remedy fior any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you autherize. We reserve the right to note prefile and pr

OK., working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Natalla {Natasha Mﬂlotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

EFTA_R1_01112638
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Greatl Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[} G- ot

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38.70).
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide yvour authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
-@ﬁ

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know...
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
I s——

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change [l ticket to London to depart on May 3¢
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to Pari
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FLIGHTS| HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES

s R R e
RECORD LOCATOR: -

YOUR TRIP DETAI

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent fre
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions
Service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed b

https: //imyamextravel. com/baggage

Other Information
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Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Faris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration: 11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B
W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er

Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION
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Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA 6

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT}

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Alrways

Operated By British Alrways

Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 114
C Business Class
Boeing 787-9
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways: _
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TRAVELLER INFORM,

E-TICKET

Ticket BA,
Ticket AF
Ticket BA,

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles fram home, you have 2
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination and as:
including medical and legal referrals, PP# XXXXXXXXXXKL, ca:
more, Card Members may be responsible for the costs charge

SEMICE FIEDVij Ers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1_ (direct-dial collect

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically
review www.\Visacentral.com for the most up to date and accu

requirements for your travel destination. Due to freguent chang
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Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information pro
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomple
contained on that site.

You may receive custormner service emails even if you have rec
receive email marketing offers from American Express. For de
mail practices, please review the American Express Privacy S
at www americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions
FPDF itinerary attachmeant:
If you are unable to view the PDE attachment, ensure you haw

Reader. Refer to website below to download and install this fre

hittp:fwaww adobe comiproducts/acrobat/readstep hitml

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel S
pleasant trip.

FPlease be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed chart
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the property. °
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding the existence 2
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Service
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (coll
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand and a
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damage to p
property resulting, directly or indirecthy, from (1) the acts of o
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, c:
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equil
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, f
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmentz
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures relate
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party te
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suj
making arrangements that meet your individual needs. We coi
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recommending
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third
fiduciary. YWe want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay |
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as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals,
time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Ce
may also provide compensation to us for various marketing ar
genvices that we perform for them, such as granting them acce
marketing channels, participating in marketing programs and ¢
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compensation frc
when customers use the American Express Card or other Ame
products to pay for supplier products and services, From fime
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and thes
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recommending
may consider a number of factors, including supplier availabili
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may al:
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318

State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber; UBI#G004G69694. |
Registered lowa Travel Agency
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To learn mare about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

2 2015 American Express. All ights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
responsible or iable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sen.
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to nt
PUrposes.

s Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

5
]

AVITrDort [INIK L) 2 1255

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK,
Working on exchange.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change [l ticket to London to depart on May 30. Also
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intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to Paris departing

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES

RECORD LDCATDR:-

YOUR TRIP DETAIL

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent fron

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions,

service at 1N

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by

https.//myamextravel com/baggage

Other Information
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Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Panis
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Alr France

Mon-stop

Duration: 11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 108

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION
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Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA 6

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri. May 31 2018, 05:20 PM
Londaon
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Alrways

Mon-stop

Duration: 12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal: Terminal 2
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 787-9

Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airwvays -

TRAVELLER INFORMA

E-TICKET

Ticket BA
Ticket AF
Ticket BA

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL Tl
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel mare than 100 miles from home, you have 24/
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination and assis
including medical and legal referrals, PP# X3O00000004, cash
more. Card Members may be responsible for the costs charged
service providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-| | (cirect-dial coliect)

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express |

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

EFTA_R1_01112650
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American Express racommends that you periodically

review www. Visacentral.com for the most up to date and accura
reguirements for your travel destination. Due to frequent change
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provie
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requ
receive email marketing offers from American Express. For deta
mail practices, please review the American Express Privacy Stal
at www americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions,

PDF itinerary attachment;
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have
Reader. Refer to website below to download and install this free

http:/fwenw. adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep. html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Ser
pleasant trip.

Flease be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charge
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable fo y
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the property. 't
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding the existence an
such charges.

Liability Staterment. American Express Travel Related Services
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collec
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand and agn
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damage to pel
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omis
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, can
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipn
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fire
earthguakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental .
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party tecl
systemns, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel supg
making arrangements that meet your individual needs. We cons
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factors in idenfifying travel suppliers to you and recommending
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third pa
fiduciary. Ve want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us
as wall as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, a
fime may also provide incentives fo our travel counselors. Certz
may also provide compensation to us for various marketing and
services that we perform for them, such as granting them acces
marketing channels, participating in marketing programs and su
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compensation fron
when customers use the American Express Card or other Ameri
praducts to pay for supplier products and services. From fime fc
enter into other business ralationships with suppliers and thase
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we re
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recommending ifi
may consider a number of factors, including supplier availability
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: 1022318

State Seller of Travel Registration Number: UBI#6004562624. lov
Registered lowa Travel Agency.
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Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

To learn mone about e-rmail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us al amarcangepress com/phishing.

2015 American Express. All rights reserved

Amencan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are nol authorized to act on behalf of Amencan Express and you acknowledge that Arme
way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service p
sarvice provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We resserva tha rigl
preference data for servicing purposes,

Hotel:
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

INTERCONTINENTAL LONDON PARK
ONE HAMILTON PLACE PARK LANE
LONDON GB W1J 7QY

CLASSIC ROOM
** 42900 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
439.00 EFF 31MAY - 02JUN
+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1307.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.
SUPERIOR ROOM
** 469.00 EFF 30MAY - 01JUM
49900 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1437.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

DELUXE ROOM

** 519.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
529.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
565.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1613.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

EXECUTIVE ROOM

** 549.00 EFF 30MAY - 31MAY
559.00 EFF 31MAY - 01JUN
619.00 EFF 01JUN - 02JUN

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: GBP1727.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply.

Cancellation policy - 1 days prior to arrival.
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-230PM EST

great. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:40 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ | G-

wrote:

OK, working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

@

Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova <} - ' Cte:

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38.70).
* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm
Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
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Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
s

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
-@ﬁ

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change - ticket to London to depart on May 3(
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to Pari

FLIGHTS| HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES
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recorp LocaTor: [ EGNG

YOUR TRIP DETAI

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent fre

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions

service at 1| NN

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed b

https:/myamextravel. comybaggage

Other Information

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris

Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
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Osaka

Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Air France

Maon-stop

Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B
W Premium Econamy
Boeing 777-200/200Er

Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA 6

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING
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Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
Landon

London Heathrow {(LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Airways
Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 114
C Business Class
Boeing 787-9
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways -

TRAVELLER INFORM,

E-TICKET

Ticket BA
Nicket AF

Ticket BA
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NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 2
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination and as:
including medical and legal referrals, PP# JXOOOOGOOCKT, cas
maore. Card Members may be responsible for the costs charge
service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (@irect-dial coltect

Manage Your Tnp

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically

review wiww Visacentral com for the most up to date and accu
requirements far your travel destination. Due to freguent chan:
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information pro
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomple
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have rec
receive email marketing offers from American Express. For de
mail practices, please review the American Express Privacy Sf
at wiww.americanexpress. com/privacy

See altached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you haw

Reader. Refer to website below to download and install this fre

http: e adobe comiproducts/acrobat/readstep htmil

EFTA_R1_01112659
EFTA02286457



Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel S
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed chart
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the property. °
inquire with the hotel before yvour trip regarding the existence 2
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Service
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (coll
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand and ar
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damage to p
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omr
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, c:
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equi
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, f
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmentz
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures relate
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party te
systems, or any other cause heyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel su
making arrangements that meet your individual needs. We cor
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recommendin
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third |
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals,
time may also pravide incentives to our travel counselors. Ce
may also provide compensation to us for various marketing ar
services that we perform for them, such as granting them acee
marketing channels, participating in marketing programs and
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compensation frc
when customers use the American Express Card or other Ame
products to pay for supplier products and services, From time
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and thes
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recommending
may consider a number of factors, including supplier availabili
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may al
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022314
State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber. UBI#G00469694. |
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Registerad lowa Travel Agency

To learn mwaore aboulT e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at ame

2 2015 American Express. All righls reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy far any claims relating to services or products provided by the sen,
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authorize. We reserve the right to ne
PUrpOses.

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38.70).

* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Toloyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm
Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
__s—

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change - ticket to London to depart on May 30. Also
intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to Paris departing

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
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RECORD LDCATDR:_

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent froma r

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, plea

service at 1|

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessad by visit

https://myamextravel. com/baggage

Other Information

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris

Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING
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Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka
Kansai International (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Air France

MNon-stop

Duration: 11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 108

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA &

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)
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ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
Londaon

London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

A

Operated By British Alrways

Mon-stop

-~

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J
C Business Class
Boeing TE7-9
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Alrwaf,.-t':'-

TRAVELLER INFORMATICO

E-TICKET

Ticket BA

Ticket AF
Ticket B
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NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE C
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 me
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination and assistanc
including medical and legal referrals, PP# 000000000, cash wire
mare. Card Members may be responsible for the costs charged by tf
service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toli-free) 1| (cirect-diai collect)

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Trawe

Entry and Exit |nformation for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically

review www Visacentral.com for the most up to date and accurate er
requirements for your travel destination. Due to frequent changes, A
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provided
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete infe
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have regueste:
receive email marketing offers from American Express. For details a
mail practices, please review the American Express Privacy Stateme
at www americanexpress. com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adol
Reader. Refer to website below to download and install this free soft
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http:/feww.adobe com/productsiacrobat/readstep. himl

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, in
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your ¢
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the property. You m
ingquire with the hotel before your trip regarding the existence and am
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Conr
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectivel
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand and agree th
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damage to person:
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omission
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbocking's, cancells
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires,
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental auth
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related o th
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technol
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers
making arrangements that meet yvour individual needs. We consider
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recommeanding spec
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third party a
fiduciary. Ve want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us con
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and fr
time may also provide incentives to our fravel counselors. Certain sl
may also provide compensation to us for various marketing and adm
services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to
marketing channels, participating in marketing programs and suppor
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compensation from suj
when customers use the American Express Card or other American

products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to tim
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arra
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we recsiv
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recommending itinera
may consider a number of factors, including supplier availability and
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also infly
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.
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California State Seller of Travel Registration Number; 1022318, Was
State Seller of Travel Registration Number: UBIRE00489694. lowa: T
Registered lowa Travel Agency

.

To learn mone about e-rmail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

2 2015 American Express. All rights resared

American Express uses 3rd party conclerge service providers who are not awtharized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
Exprass is in no way responsible or able for the actions of the sarvice provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided
service provider is against the service provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you
VWe reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes

OK, working on train and hotel next.

Regards,
Natalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Great! Please issue ticket as stated below. thanks

On May 23, 2019, at 9:36 AM, Natalia Molotkova :_:-

wrote:

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38.70).

* Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m

Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm

Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
-ga;“

Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.
Working on exchange.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

onshi
@

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change - ticket to London to depart on May 30. Also
the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then she needs a train ticket from London to Paris depa

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
e R S
RecorD LocATOR: [ EGNG

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a no
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please
Service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visitin
https: (imyamesxtravel.com/baggage

Other Information
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Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle {CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
Osaka

Kansai Intemational (KIX)

Air France

Operated By Air France

Non-stop
Duration:11 Hrs 50 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 F

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats. 10B
W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er

Meals: Meals Snack
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

air Franc N

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA 6

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NET)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Airwvays

MNon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J

C Business Class
Boeing 787-0

Meals: Meals

Bagoage: 2PC per adult
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British Airways _

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

Ticket BA
Ticket AF
Ticket BA

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GL
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 med
legal, financial or other select emergency coordination and assistance
including medical and legal referrals, passport replacement, cash wire
more, Card Members may be responsible for the costs charged by thir
senvice providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toli-free) 1] GG (cirect-gial collect)

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel
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nd Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically

review www.Visacentral. com for the most up to date and accurate enti
requirements for your travel destination. Due to frequent changes, Am
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provided an
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete inforr
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested
receive email marketing offers from American Express. For details abe
mail practices, please review the American Express Privacy Statemen
at www americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe

Reader. Refer to website below to downlocad and install this free softw:

hitp:/hwerw. adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep. html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service a
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, incl
not limited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your si;
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the property. You mas
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding the existence and amo
such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Comp
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively,
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand and agree tha
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damage to persons «
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellati
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, c
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires,
earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental author
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the
internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technolog
systemns, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers &
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making arrangemeants that meet your individual needs. We consider v:
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recommending specifi
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third party ant
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us comr
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and fror
time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Certain suf
may also provide compensation to us for various marketing and admil
services that we perfarm for them, such as granting them access to ol
marketing channels, participating in marketing programs and supporti
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compensation from supp
when customers use the American Express Card or other American E:
products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to time
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrang
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we receive,
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recommending itineraris
may consider a number of factors, including supplier availability and y
preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influe
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Traval Reqgistration Number: 1022318. Wash

State Seller of Travel Registration Number: UBBRG00460694 . lowa: TA
Registered lowa Travel Agency.
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To learn more about e-rmail S‘-th.lfily ar raport a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amar

2 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are nol authonzed to act an behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
Express is in no way responsible or Bable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided
sanvice provider is against the sarvice provider and nol against Amarican Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees yol
authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes

Let's start with air first:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availahility are subject
to change.

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $0.00 (exchange with refund of $38.70).

+ Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.

* Thu, 30 May - British Airways 6 - Business - 12h 25m
Departing: Tokyo Narita Airport (NRT) at 12:55 pm
Arriving: London Heathrow Airport (LHR) at 5:20 pm

Please reply to this email and provide vour authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

good to know. ..
hoping you feel good as new asap!

Morning, thank you , | am OK.

Working on exchange.
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Regards,
Natalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning. Hope you are feeling ok.!! We need to change - ticket to London to depart on May
30. Also can we book her a regular room at the intercontinental hotel in London May 30-June 2. Then
she needs a train ticket from London to Paris departing around 2:30pm.

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS] CRUISES
e s R e e e
recorp LocAToR: [N

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only address that
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centurion Travel

service at 1-| | | | N

EFTA_R1_01112677
EFTA02286475



If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
https:/imyamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

Paris to Osaka

FLIGHT AF 292

DEPARTING

Thu, May 16 2019, 01:55 PM
Paris

Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 17 2019, 08:45 AM
C=aka

Kansai International (KI1X)

Air France

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration: 11 Hrs 50 Mins

Departure Terminal: Terminal 2 F

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1
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FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 10B

W Premium Economy
Boeing 777-200/200Er
Meals: Meals Snack

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Tokyo to London

FLIGHT BA B

DEPARTING

Fri, May 31 2019, 12:55 PM
Tokyo
Marita International Airport (NRT)

ARRIVING

Fri, May 31 2019, 05:20 PM
London
London Heathrow (LHR)

British Airways

Operated By British Alrways

Mon-stop

Duration:12 Hrs 25 Mins
Departure Terminal: Terminal 2
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 5
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FLIGHT INFORMATION

Your Seats: 11J
C Business Class
Boeing 787-9
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 2PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

British .l'um-a'r":'.._

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL
ASSIST HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical,
legal, financial or other select emergency coardination and assistance services,
including medical and legal referrals, passport replacement, cash wires and
more. Card Members may be responsible for the costs charged by third-party
senvice providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 G (cirect-cial cotiect).

Manage Your Trip
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View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit |nformation for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically

review www Visaceniral com for the most up to date and accurate entryfexit
requirements for your travel destination. Due to frequent changes, American
Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provided and
expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails aven if you have requested not to
receive email marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-
mail practices, please review the American Express Privacy Statement

at www amerncanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat
Reader. Refar to website below to download and install this free software.

ittpiwww adoba com/products/a

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a
pleasant trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but
not imited to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and
payable to the hotel operator at check-out from the property. You may wish to
inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding the existence and amount of
such charges.

Liability Staternent. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc.
and its parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex")
act as an agent for travel suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex
shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expense or damage to persons or
property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions of travel
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of
services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules: or {2) acts of God, fires,
earthguakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental authorities, civil
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unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public
internet, telecommunications lines or facilifies, or third party technology
systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and
making arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various
factors in identifying travel suppliers to you and recommending specific
itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third party and not as a
fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions
as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to
fime may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Certain suppliers
may also provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to our
marketing channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting
technology initiatives. In addition, we receive compensation from suppliers
when customers use the American Express Card or other American Express
products to pay for supplier products and services, From time to time we may
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements,
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we receive, are
subject to change. In identifying suppliers and recommending itineraries, we
may consider a number of factors, including supplier availakility and your
preferances. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the
suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

Califarnia State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington

State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: UBI#E00469694. lowa: TA# 669
Registered lowa Travel Agency.
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To learn more about e-mail security or repart a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at .

© 2015 American Express. All rights reserved S —
American Express uses Jrd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and o |
you acknowledge that Amernican Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only
remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not v
agains! American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees vou authorize. We reserve the : b
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 2 |
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